Gm1
Gm 2
Gm3
Gm4
Gm5
Gm 6
Gm7
Gm 8
Gm?9

Gm 10
Gm 11
Gm 12
Gm 13
Gm 14
Gm 15

Gm 16
Gm 17
Gm 18

Gm 19
Gm 20
Gm 21
Gm 22

Gm 23
Gm 24

Gm 25

RATIGHAL AMATEUR
BASEBALL FEDERATION

Pool A

Astro Falcons
Ohio Supreme
Creekside Fitness
Legends Athletics

2023 NABF Junior World Series

Bob Cene Park
Struthers, Ohio

July 13, 2023 - July 16, 2023

Thursday, July 13th
Avalanche 5
Ohio Longhorns Debord 12
BHM Buckeyes 7
Whiting Roll-Offs 7
Ohio Longhorns Hakim 10
Ohio Supreme 1
Astro Falcons 9
Creekside Fitness 4
Ohio Pitbulls 2
Friday, July 14th

Astro Falcons 10
BHM Buckeyes 3
Avalanche 15
Whiting Roll-Offs 3
Ohio Pitbulls 11
Creekside Fitness 5
Saturday, July 15th

Impact Baseball 9
Brooklyn Bonnie Bees 10
Legends Athletics 13
Ohio Longhorns Debord 3
Home

Avalanche 9
Astro Falcons 0
Impact Baseball 0
BHM Buckeyes 5
Sunday, July 16th

Avalanche 0
Creekside Fitness 16

BHM Buckeyes

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Pool B

Avalanche

Ohio Longhorns Debord
Ohio Pitbulls

Brooklyn Bonnie Bees

Brooklyn Bonnie Bees
Ohio Pitbulls

Whiting Roll-Offs
Impact Baseball

BHM Buckeyes
Creekside Fitness
Legends Athletics
Astro Falcons
Avalanche

Ohio Supreme

Impact Baseball

Ohio Longhorns Debord
Ohio Longhorns Hakim
Brooklyn Bonnie Bees
Legends Athletics

O|lO|N|~R[IN]|O

Ohio Longhorns Hakim
Ohio Longhorns Debord
Ohio Supreme

Ohio Supreme

Quarterfinals

Visitor

Brooklyn Bonnie Bees
Creekside Fitness
Legends Athletics
Ohio Longhorns Hakim

Semi-Finals

NIN|&|-

10

12

BHM Buckeyes
Legends Athletics

Championship

. Creekside Fitness

Pool C
Whiting Roll-Offs

RATIGCMEL AMATEUR
BASEBALL FEDERETION

Ohio Longhorns Hakim

BHM Buckeyes
Impact Baseball

Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #2
Cene #3
Cene #3
Boardman
Boardman

Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #3
Cene #3

Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #3
Cene #3

Cene #1
Cene #2
Cene #1
Cene #2

Cene #2
Cene #3

Cene #1

10:00am
8:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
12:30pm
3:00pm

10:00am
12:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
12:30pm
3:00pm

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
2:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

11:30am
11:30am

2:00pm

Consolation Game



