

Gm 25 BHM Buckeyes

2023 NABF Junior World Series Bob Cene Park Struthers, Ohio July 13, 2023 - July 16, 2023



July 13, 2023 - July 16, 2023							
	Pool A Astro Falcons Ohio Supreme Creekside Fitness Legends Athletics		Pool B Avalanche Ohio Longhorns Debord Ohio Pitbulls Brooklyn Bonnie Bees		Pool C Whiting Roll-Offs Ohio Longhorns Hakim BHM Buckeyes Impact Baseball		
	Thursday, July 13th						
Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Gm 7 Gm 8 Gm 9	Avalanche Ohio Longhorns Debord BHM Buckeyes Whiting Roll-Offs Ohio Longhorns Hakim Ohio Supreme Astro Falcons Creekside Fitness Ohio Pitbulls	12 vs. 7 vs. 7 vs. 10 vs. 9 vs. 4 vs.	Brooklyn Bonnie Bees Ohio Pitbulls Whiting Roll-Offs Impact Baseball BHM Buckeyes Creekside Fitness Legends Athletics Astro Falcons Avalanche	3 6 4 17 8 9 8 12	Cene #1 Cene #1 Cene #2 Cene #2 Cene #2 Cene #3 Cene #3 Boardman Boardman	10:00am 8:00pm 3:00pm 5:30pm 8:00pm 5:30pm 8:00pm 12:30pm 3:00pm	
	Friday, July 14th	_					
Gm 11 Gm 12 Gm 13 Gm 14	Astro Falcons BHM Buckeyes Avalanche Whiting Roll-Offs Ohio Pitbulls Creekside Fitness	3 vs. 15 vs. 3 vs. 11 vs.	Ohio Supreme Impact Baseball Ohio Longhorns Debord Ohio Longhorns Hakim Brooklyn Bonnie Bees Legends Athletics	0 2 1 7 6 6	Cene #1 Cene #1 Cene #1 Cene #2 Cene #3 Cene #3	10:00am 12:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 12:30pm 3:00pm	
	Saturday, July 15th	_					
Gm 17	Impact Baseball Brooklyn Bonnie Bees Legends Athletics Ohio Longhorns Debord	10 vs. 13 vs.	Ohio Longhorns Hakim Ohio Longhorns Debord Ohio Supreme Ohio Supreme	1 4 7 2	Cene #1 Cene #2 Cene #3 Cene #3	11:30am 11:30am 11:30am 2:00pm	Consolation Game
Gm 20 Gm 21	Home Avalanche Astro Falcons Impact Baseball	0 vs. 0 vs.	Quarterfinals Visitor Brooklyn Bonnie Bees Creekside Fitness Legends Athletics	2 10 12	Cene #1 Cene #2 Cene #1	7:00pm 7:00pm 4:30pm	
Gm 22	Sunday, July 16th	5 vs.	Ohio Longhorns Hakim Semi-Finals	1	Cene #2	4:30pm	
	Avalanche Creekside Fitness		BHM Buckeyes Legends Athletics	1	Cene #2 Cene #3	11:30am 11:30am	
			Championship				

Cene #1

2:00pm

vs. Creekside Fitness